Product Data Sheet
CF32 control box can be remotely controlled via its built-in Bluetooth module to drive two
actuators. It also supports external USB charging docks and LED underbed lights. Furthermore,
two control boxes can be connected via a sync cable, allowing a single remote control to control
both. CF32 is primarily suitable for use in furniture beds.
Control Box
CF32

+-
DIN 41529 2-pin plug
Ordering Key
CF32 -H- 2 - 1 1 0
H: Position memory function
2: 2 actuatorsNumber of actuator
0: None
1: (USB dock must order separately)
24V output no control
(for USB charging dock)
Function version
0
0: None
1: (Underbed light must order separately)
Port for
Underbed light
Reserved
1: 1000mm straight
2: 2400mm straight
DC cable length
2-
6
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for application suitability of Moteck products. As ongoing improvement process continues, products listed on the Moteck website are subject to change without prior notice. Moteck
reserves the right to terminate the sales or remove any product displayed on the website, or listed in its catalogues.
©2025 Aug. MOTECK MO-T-0416 Version: 1.0